San Gervasio Bresciano

Open Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Record capability

VIl San Gervasio Pro Am
01/07/2022 - 03/07/2022

Country

Round 1

Round 2

Page 1

03/07/2022 - 19:08

Round 3

Name
1 Stadlbaur Vincent
2 Valtorp Lars Ola
3 Cederquist Leo
4 Wild Tim
5 Ghisi Alberto
6 Dyson Harvey
7 La Malfa Edoardo
8 Saracco Guglielmo
9 Auer Julius
10 Desfond Gregoire
11 Schonauer Andrea
12 Horsch Fabian
13 Cederquist Ted
Chief Judge
Candido MOZ
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GBR
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2.50/58/11.25
2.00/58/11.25
2.00/58/12.00
3.00/58/12.00
0.50/58/11.25
1.50/58/12.00
0.50/58/12.00
4.50/58/13.00
2.50/58/13.00
2.50/58/14.25
0.50/58/12.00
3.00/58/13.00
1.50/58/13.00

Homologator
Peter DAVIES

4.50/58/11.25
2.00/58/11.25
2.00/58/11.25
1.00/58/11.25
2.00/58/12.00
4.50/58/12.00
1.00/58/12.00
3.00/58/12.00
1.50/58/12.00
5.25/58/13.00
5.00/58/13.00
3.50/58/13.00
0.00/58/14.25

0.50/58/11.25
3.00/58/11.25
2.50/58/12.00
1.50/58/13.00
0.50/58/11.25
1.50/58/12.00
3.00/58/12.00
0.50/58/12.00
1.50/58/12.00
1.50/58/12.00
0.50/58/12.00
1.50/58/13.00
0.50/58/13.00

Scorer

Hannu RINTANEN



